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300x120mm
2000rpm
9/16mm

4-8#
DP x17 19-23#
9mm

Operation Space
Max Speed
Max Foot Lifter Height

Thread Type
Needle Type
Stitch Lenght

1

Binding
Medium/Heavy
767-AE-373

Needle Numbers

Operation
Destination
Model

EDGE CUTTER AND BINDING
UNISON FEED

767-AE-373

Unison Feed machine 1 needle edge cutter and binding, fully automatic oil 
lubrication, large hook, presser foot alternating movement.
• Unison Feed
• Big Hook
• Presser Foot Alternating movement
• Binding
• Edge cutter
• Automatic Lubrication


